2018 HOME – Homebuyer/Rehab & 2019 HCRI Award Contacts
	ACTS CDC, Inc. (HCRI ONLY)
Maria Santos
Phone: (414) 933-4427
maria@actshousing.org

	Madison City of (HCRI ONLY)
Linette Rhodes 
Phone: (608) 261-9240 
lrhodes@cityofmadison.com  

	Southwestern WI CAP
Lori Olson Pink
Phone: (608) 935-2326
l.olson-pink@swcap.org


	ADVOCAP
Lu Scheer
Phone: (920) 922-7760
luanns@advocap.org

	Movin' Out (HCRI ONLY)
Amy Wedekind Kallas
Phone: (608) 251-4446
aw@movin-out.org
	Superior City of (HCRI ONLY)
Jason Serck
Phone: (715) 395-7335
serckj@ci.superior.wi.us

	Appleton Housing Authority
Nicole Lemke
Phone: (920) 739-6811
kentg@appletonhousing.org 

	NEWCAP, Inc. (HCRI ONLY)
Cynthia Patterson
Phone: (920) 834-4621
cynthiapatterson@newcap.org
	Taylor County Housing Authority
Jessica Mudgett
Phone: (715) 748-1456
jessica.mudgett@co.taylor.wi.us

	Ashland County Authority
Nikki Horak
Phone: (715) 274-8311
nikkiwest@centurytel.net 

	NHS of Southwest Wisconsin
Corrina Mott
Phone: (608) 647-4949
corrina@nhsrcwi.org
	United Community Center
Fernando Campos
Phone: (414) 389-4738
Fcampos@unitedcc.org 


	 CAP Services, Inc.
James Barrett
Phone: (715) 343-7142
kpethick@capmail.org

	Northwest Affordable Housing
Kimberly Gifford
Phone: (715) 635-2197
kgifford@nwrpc.com
	Western Dairyland EOC
Troy Bjorgo
Phone: (715) 985-2391
tbjorgo@westerndairyland.org

	COULEECAP, Inc.
Ashley Lacenski
Phone: (608) 782-5560
kahya.fox@couleecap.org
	Options for Independent Living
Steve LaFrombois
(920) 490-0500
stevel@optionsil.org
	Winnebago County Housing Authority
Justin Mitchell
Phone: (920) 424-1470 x119
justinm@ohawcha.org


	Eau Claire County Housing Authority
Georgia Crownhart
Phone: (715) 839-6230
Georgia.crownhart@co.eau-claire.wi.us 

	Partners for Community Development
John Fleet
Phone: (920) 459-2780
john@parterns4cd.com

	 

	Housing Resources, Inc.
Trena Bond
Phone: (414) 461-6330
Trena_Bond@hri-wi.org 

	Project Home
Wyolanda Singleton
Phone: (608) 246-3737
wyolandas@projecthomewi.org
	 

	Kenosha Housing Authority (HCRI ONLY)
Donna Cook 
Phone: (262) 653-4120
dcook@kenoshahud.com

	Renewal Unlimited
Suzanne Hoppe
Phone: (608) 742-5329
[bookmark: _GoBack]shoppe@renewalunlimited.net
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